
MEDICAL CENTRES 
FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 12 December 2023

Terms of Trade

Payment to be made at time of consultation.
Should you not arrive for your appointment without prior cancellation you will be charged the full consultation fee
Health NZ Te Whatu Ora employed staff charged same as non employed patients

Aged under 14 years 14-17 years Adults 18 years+
Routine Consult GP $0.00 $13.00 $19.50
Telehealth Consult (Phone or VC) $0.00 $13.00 $19.50
Routine Consult Nurse $0.00 $12.00 $18.50
Home Visits $73.50 $73.50 $80.00
Double appointment $0.00 $26.00 $39.00
Aged Resthome Care Visits to Home N/A N/A $52.00
Clinic Visit $0.00 $57.00 $67.00
Telehealth Consult (Phone or VC) $0.00 $57.00 $67.00
Home Visits $118.50 $118.50 $130.00
Aged Resthome Care Visits to Home N/A N/A $83.00
Work Hours $0.00 $13.00 $19.50
Follow up ACC Wound care $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
After Hours No Comnunity Services Card (CSC*) $0.00 $35.00 $35.00
After Hours CSC* holder $0.00 $13.00 $19.50

Prescription Fee (3 months) Phone script repeat $0.00 $10.00 $16.00
Prescription Fee (1 month) Phone script repeat $0.00 $5.00 $5.00

CSC* is  Community Services Card or Super Gold Card (CSC endorsed) 

Non-Enrolled Patients or visitors are required to pay before consultation
Aged under 14 years 14-17 years Adults 18 years+

Consult Nurse/GP $20.00 $45.00 $57.00
Call-Outs / Home Visits $108.00 $108.00 $120.00
Aged Resthome Care Call-outs / Visits to Ho N/A N/A $80.00
Clinic Visit $0.00 $65.00 $78.00
Call-Outs / Home Visits $125.00 $128.00 $140.00
Aged Resthome Care Call-outs / Visits to Home N/A N/A $110.00
Work Hours No Community Services Card (CSC*) $0.00 $45.00 $57.00
Work Hours CSC* Holder $0.00 $13.00 $19.50
After Hours No CSC* $0.00 $45.00 $57.00
After Hours CSC* Holder $0.00 $13.00 $19.50

Prescription Fee (3 months) Registered patients ineligible to enrol $0.00 $25.00 $35.00

Non-Enrolled Patients or visitors are required to pay before consultation
Aged  0 -17years Adults 18 years+

Clinic Visits $90.00 $115.00
Call-Outs / Visits to Home $120.00 $145.00
Clinic Visit $110.00 $130.00
Call-Outs / Visits to Home $205.00 $260.00
Work Hours $90.00 $115.00
After hours $105.00 $155.00

Non Funded Overseas Patients  
(incl. ACC, Prescription Fee up to 3 months)
Work Hours

After Hours/ Weekends

ACC Consult

Routine consult fees as above will normally include the following services plus consumables as applicable:
Cervical Smear, Depo Provera Injection, Ear Syringe, Emergency Contraception Pill, Pregnancy Test, STI Test, Tetanus.

ACC/ Accredited Employers 
Consult

The following services are Free of Charge:
Child Immunisation, Consultation about a current Pregnancy in the first 14 weeks, Contraception for under 25 yr old patients, PHO 
Corrections Programme, CVD Risk Assessment, PHO LTCM Level 1 Annual Reviews, PHO LTCM Level 2 and 3 Annual and Quarterly 
reviews, PHO Palliative Care Programme.

Non-Enrolled Patients
Work Hours

After Hours/ Weekends

Enrolled Patients
Work Hours

After Hours/ Weekends

ACC/ Accredited Employers 
Consult



MEDICAL CENTRES 
FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 12 December 2023

OTHER SERVICES

Enrolled Non-enrolled Non Eligible Resident

B12/ Injection fee (if not part of Routine consult) $5.00 $11.00

Blood Pressure (if not part of Routine consult) $5.00 $11.00

Blood Tests including INR $0.00 $11.00 plus cost of each test

Consumables (Dressings, Materials, speculum etc.) Cost + consult fee 

ECG
only to be charged if not part original 
consult / diagnoses $40.00

Flu Vaccination (if not eligible under approved condtions FOC) $25.00 $50 - non eligible only

(Children - two visits) $25.00
GP Consult plus Cervical Smear Nurse $38.00
IUD Insertion $90.00
IUD Removal $40.00
Jadelle insertion/removal $90.00
Kenacort Injection Additional to GP Visit $20.50
Liquid Nitrogen Without GP Visit $19.00
Liquid Nitrogen following GP visit $10.50
Medication funded supplied from Practice $0.00 $0.00

Minor Surgery Complex $210 Simple $155
Punch Biopsy $57.00
Spirometry if not funded through PHO $40.00
Travel Medicine Consult $60.00 30 min consult

Travel Vaccinations Cost (+ GST + Freight) plus consult fee
Vasectomy Not available at all clinics.  Please check with reception $360.00

FORMS / ASSESSMENTConsult only - additional service charges may apply 
Administrative forms- Disabi Disability forms, mobility parking etc $10.00
Drivers Licence Medical $57.00
Immigration Medical Not available at all clinics.  Please check with reception $190.00
Insurance Medical Assessment $190.00
Insurance Form (per page of A4 ) $15.00
Military $67.00
Phone Off Work and Medical Certificates $15.00
Pre-Employment - 30 min appt $130.00

Other Medicals Ask for form prior to appt so doctor can determine time/price

Fees for Other Services are charged instead of Routine Consult Fees unless otherwise stated (for enrolled patients only).
Fees for Other Services plus  Routine Consult Nurse/GP or Clinic visit fee will be charged for Non-Enrolled Patients.
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